
 1  100m 1  645  100m 1
 1  312  3  Palmieri  Luigi  Ipswich Harriers  11.28  SM
 2  280  7  Gonsalves  Joshua  WSEH  11.29  SM
 3  294  8  Man  Kai Tin Fung  Woking AC  11.38  SM
 4  334  6  Szalai  Luca  WSEH  11.41  U17M

 2  100m 2  645  100m 2  -1  M/S S
 1  301  4  Miller-Ross  Harley  WSEH  11.47  U20M
 2  256  3  Babis  Samuel  WSEH  11.55  U17M
 3  309  2  Ogbunude  Chinua  WSEH  11.78  U20M
 4  284  8  Hinchy  Jack  Maidenhead AC  12.35  U15B
 5  251  6  Amankwaah  Isaac  WSEH  13.78  U20M

 3  100m 3  645  100m 3  -0.1  M/S E
 1  339  6  Thompson  Richard  WSEH  12.44  U17M
 2  255  2  Babis  Anna  WSEH  12.68  U20M
 3  343  7  Tullett  Nerys  Woking AC  12.77  U20W
 4  303  3  Moss  Sebastian  Guildford & Godalming AC  12.78  U15B
 5  272  1  Dorset  Scott  WSEH  12.85  SM
 6  322  8  Qio  Saravina  WSEH  12.87  U17W

 4  100m 4  645  100m 4  -0.4  M/S W
 1  258  5  Barnard  Dexter  Maidenhead AC  12.72  U15B
 2  293  1  Leow  Daisy  West London Track&Field  13.23  U15G
 3  320  4  Price  Abigail  Bracknell AC  13.25  U17W
 4  332  7  Staddon  Bethany  Bracknell AC  13.34  U15G
 5  300  8  Mensah  Shauna  Hillingdon AC  13.67  U17W
 6  323  3  Rahman  Alwaaz  Walton AC  13.68  SM

 5  100m 5  645  100m 5
 1  277  6  Francis  Wesley  WSEH  13.32  SM
 2  342  4  Tribelhorn  Genevieve  Guildford & Godalming AC  13.51  U15G
 3  291  7  Kornevall  Rosie  Lewes AC  13.52  U20W



 4  337  5  Thomas  Isabelle  WSEH  13.59  U17W
 5  329  2  Singh  Kashvi  WSEH  13.63  U15G
 6  276  1  Fernando  Rahul  Hillingdon AC  13.7  SM
 7  316  3  Pietka  Kornelia  WSEH  13.88  U15G
 8  261  8  Boreham  Abigail  WSEH  13.95  U15G

 6  100m 6  645  100m 6
 1  335  4  Taylor  Sydney  Hillingdon AC  13.56  U15G
 2  282  3  Harvey  Milana  West London Track&Field  13.93  U15G
 3  304  7  Nevett  Livia  Hillingdon AC  14.14  U15G
 4  279  2  Gilham-Cox  Ellie  WSEH  14.41  U15G
 5  254  5  Aspden  Yasmin  WSEH  14.44  U15G
 6  328  1  Rushworth  Annalise  WSEH  14.66  U15G
 7  327  8  Roundi  Theo  WSEH  15.41  U15B

 7  100m 7  645  100m 7
 1  274  7  Elombo  Davina  WSEH  14.28  U17W
 2  305  5  Nevett  Lola  Hillingdon AC  14.37  U15G
 3  325  3  Roberts  Lottie  WSEH  14.66  U15G
 4  257  6  Banham  Niamh  WSEH  14.72  U15G
 5  314  2  Parmar  Keya  WSEH  15.34  U17W

 8  75m 1  715  75m 1
 1  348  6  Zhang  Max  WSEH  10.27  U13B
 2  252  3  Annino  Riccardo  WSEH  10.43  U13B
 3  319  1  Powers  Sophia  WSEH  11.33  U13G
 4  306  7  Niranchanan  Sivasta  WSEH  11.36  U13G

 9  75m 2  715  75m 2
 1  275  3  Eulert  Jasmine  WSEH  11.34  U13G
 2  253  5  Asbelaoui  Leila  WSEH  11.45  U13G
 3  307  6  O'Driscoll-Dommett  Bo  WSEH  11.48  U13G
 4  299  1  McGrail  Ivy  WSEH  11.5  U13G
 5  292  7  Turner  Mercie  WSEH  11.63  U13G



 6  289  2  Kilburn  Katherine  WSEH  11.9  U13G

 10  400m 1  730  400m 1
 1  285  4  Ingham  Joshua  Preston Harriers  49.43  SM
 2  326  5  Rollins  Nathan  WSEH  50.63  U20M
 3  298  3  McCormac  Rhys  Reading AC  51.72  U17M
 4  286  2  Jennings  Kenton  AFD  53.79  U20M
 5  344  8  Uppal  Kye  WSEH  56.59  U17M

 11  400m 2  730  400m 2
 1  269  6  Davey  Jack  WSEH  57.66  U17M
 2  321  3  Pryke  Philip  Guildford & Godalming AC  01:01.0  SM
 3  281  1  Green  Eilidh  WSEH  01:04.8  U20W
 4  260  7  Bennett  Richard  WSEH  01:05.5  SM

 12  300m 1  750  300m 1
 1  284  5  Hinchy  Jack  Maidenhead AC  39.98  U15B
 2  311  2  Oldfield  Mia  Thames Valley Harriers  40.93  U20 W
 3  303  3  Moss  Sebastian  Guildford & Godalming AC  42.31  U15B

 13  300m  2  750  300m  2
 1  315  1  Passos  Ana  WSEH  43.29  U17W
 2  265  5  Clark  Sophie  Slough Junior AC  45.33  U15G
 3  267  2  Creffield  Anna  WSEH  46.54  U15G
 4  336  6  Tearle  Maizie  WSEH  46.75  U17W
 5  304  7  Nevett  Livia  Hillingdon AC  46.91  U15G
 6  257  4  Banham  Niamh  WSEH  49.26  U15G
 7  271  3  Dawson  Maisie  WSEH  52.83  U15G

 14  200 m 1  810  200 m 1
 1  312  4  Palmieri  Luigi  Ipswich Harriers  22.26  SM
 2  280  1  Gonsalves  Joshua  WSEH  22.58  SM
 3  301  8  Miller-Ross  Harley  WSEH  23.1  U20M



 15  200m 2  810  200m 2
 1  256  4  Babis  Samuel  WSEH  23.32  U17M
 2  251  6  Amankwaah  Isaac  WSEH  23.48  U20M
 3  294  5  Man  Kai Tin Fung  Woking AC  23.59  SM
 4  313  2  Parker-Green  Sebastian  WSEH  25.42  U17M
 5  255  1  Babis  Anna  WSEH  26.02  U20M
 6  343  8  Tullett  Nerys  Woking AC  26.48  U20W

 16  200m 3  810  200m 3
 1  258  5  Barnard  Dexter  Maidenhead AC  26.21  U15B
 2  320  6  Price  Abigail  Bracknell AC  26.97  U17W
 3  340  7  Thorpe  Freya  WSEH  27.17  U15G
 4  332  3  Staddon  Bethany  Bracknell AC  27.23  U15G
 5  293  8  Leow  Daisy  West London Track&Field  27.25  U15G
 6  291  1  Kornevall  Rosie  Lewes AC  27.95  U20W
 7  323  2  Rahman  Alwaaz  Walton AC  28.33  SM

 17  200m 4  810  200m 4
 1  322  1  Qio  Saravina  WSEH  26.96  U17W
 2  335  4  Taylor  Sydney  Hillingdon AC  27.55  U15G
 3  300  7  Mensah  Shauna  Hillingdon AC  27.93  U17W
 4  337  6  Thomas  Isabelle  WSEH  28.28  U17W
 5  261  5  Boreham  Abigail  WSEH  28.31  U15G
 6  270  8  Davey  Zara  WSEH  29.24  U15G

 18  200m 5  810  200m 5
 1  279  4  Gilham-Cox  Ellie  WSEH  29.82  U15G
 2  325  6  Roberts  Lottie  WSEH  30.5  U15G
 3  347  1  Wright  Nicole  Camberley & District AC  31.54  U15G
 4  257  2  Palmer  Keya  WSEH  32.05  U15G


